
Advancing prehospital care: A
systematic review of technology-

enhanced basic life support
interventions

By Priyo Sasmito

WORD COUNT 6631 TIME SUBMITTED 26-OCT-2024 07:13PM

PAPER ID 112568933



1

2

5



4

4
9

11

13



4

5

9



1

15



1

2

7

7

1819



1

2

3
3

10



1

2

2

16



1

2

4



1

2

4 6

6



1

2



1

4

5

6

17



1

4

5

12

14



5

8







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

Advancing prehospital care: A systematic review of
technology-enhanced basic life support interventions
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Nur Azizah Zabir, Syatirah Jalaluddin, Rosdianah
Rahim, Iip Larasati, Fatmawati. "ANALYSIS
BETWEEN KNOWLEDGE AND ATTITUDES OF PARENTS
REGARDING PROVIDING DOUBLE IMMUNIZATION AT THE
MINASA UPA COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER", Jurnal
Kedokteran dan Kesehatan : Publikasi Ilmiah Fakultas
Kedokteran Universitas Sriwijaya, 2024
Crossref

ejurnal.malahayati.ac.id
Internet

123dok.net
Internet

ejurnalmalahayati.ac.id
Internet

Priyo Sasmito, Sri Sumartini, Fika Indah Prasetya, Leli
Mulyati et al. "Prehospital and in-hospital factors that
influence acute stroke management in the emergency
department: A literature review", Malahayati International
Journal of Nursing and Health Science, 2024
Crossref

bmcmededuc.biomedcentral.com
Internet

130 words — 2%

115 words — 2%

113 words — 2%

104 words — 2%

71 words — 1%

39 words — 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

www.researchgate.net
Internet

doaj.org
Internet

jurnal.fk.umi.ac.id
Internet

ichgcp.net
Internet

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

www.mdpi.com
Internet

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

eprints.lse.ac.uk
Internet

pdffox.com
Internet

research-repository.griffith.edu.au
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

Yutaka Igarashi, Kensuke Suzuki, Tatsuya Norii,
Tomokazu Motomura et al. "Do Video Calls
Improve Dispatcher-Assisted First Aid for Infants with Foreign

25 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



19

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 5 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS

Body Airway Obstruction? A Randomized Controlled
Trial/Simulation Study", Journal of Nippon Medical School, 2022
Crossref

www.indianjournals.com
Internet 10 words — < 1%


